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Auction #2 Complete War ehouse Liquidation of M odular Building
Manufacturer

Auction Opens. Tue, Feb 21 10:00am PT

Lot

0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522

0523
0524
0525
0526

0527
0528
0529
0530

Title

Box with (2) Routers for Parts

Box of Senco Framing Nailer Feed Clips

(2) Boxes of 6' Power Tool Cords

Air Locker Framing Nailer

Black and Decker 2 Speed Reciprocating Saw
Bostich 1-1/2" Coil Nailer

Box with Power Tools

DewWalt DW255 V SR Drywall Screw Shooter
Box of Senco Repair Parts

Heavy Hydraulic Jack

Heavy Hydraulic Jack

Heavy Hydraulic Jack

Heavy Hydraulic Jack

Heavy Hydraulic Jack

Heavy Hydraulic Jack

12 Ton Hydraulic Jack

20 Ton Hydraulic Jack

Heavy Hydraulic Jack

Snapper Steelhead Shear Hardy Plank Cutter
Snapper SS404 Shear Hardy Plank Cutter
Norco 10 Ton Body and Frame Kit

(3) Boxes of 500 Watt "Bulb Buddy" Halogen
Bulbs

Husky LED Shoplight with Tripod
Shoplight with Replacement Bulbs
Shoplight with Tripod

LaserMark LM30 Rotary Laser Level with
Tripod

Hilti PUA32 Tripod

Vintage Survey Tripod
Vintage Survey Tripod
Rust-Oleum Striping Machine
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Auction Closes:. Fri, Feb 24 10:00am PT

Lot

0531
0532
0533
0534

0535
0536
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542

0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561

Title

Heavy Duty Guillotine Cutter 34"
Wire Guard Systems 667K Pull Junction Box
Crown Insulation Tester

Slaughter 1102-2.5 Dielectric Breakdown
Tester

Crown Insulation Tester

(8) Manual Pipe Benders

Industrial Paint Gun

Greenlee 125' Steel Fish Tape

(3) Boxes of Touch N' Seal No-Wrap Foam
Box of Hilti FS-One Firestop Sealant

(3) Boxes of LPS Silicon Lubricant and D Dry
Film Lubricant

(3+) Boxes of Spray Paint

Caoil of Cable Locks (no keys)

Crain Cutter Co Model-A Tile Cutter
Crain Cutter Co Model-A Tile Cutter
Tile Cutter

Crain Cutter Co Model-A Tile Cutter
Box of Senco Nail Gun Repair Parts
Tote of Senco Repair Parts

Tote of Senco Repair Parts

Tote of Senco Repair Parts

Tote of Senco Repair Parts

Tote of Senco Repair Parts

Tote of Senco Repair Parts

Box of Senco Repair Parts

Tote of Senco Repair Parts

Tote of Senco Repair Parts

Mini Tote of Manual Tensioners

(14) Senco Nail Gun Ends

Box of Senco Parts and Mitre Fittings



Lot

0562
0563
0564
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603

0604

0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610

Title

(10) Tubes of OSl SF450 Sealant

(6) DeWalt Cordless Drills

(20+) Tool Cases

(4) Creeper Bases (some missing wheels)
Lot of Extension Cords

Lot of Extension Cords

Lot of Extension Cords

Lot of Extension Cords

Lot of Extension Cords

Lot of Extension Cords

(5) Air Hoses

(3) Air Hoses

(4) Air Hoses

(4) Air Hoses

(4) Air Hoses

(2) Face Guards

Fall Harness

SafeWaze Fall Harness

Fall Harness

Sala Safety Harness

Airflex Plus Safety Harness

Safety Harness

Ultra-Lok Self Retracting Lifeline
SafeWaze LVL-20 Retractable Lifeline
Work Gear Toolbelt

Tote of Extension Cords

(20+) Caulking Guns

(3) Buckets of Drill Bits

Speed Squares and Measuring Tapes
(7) 6" Husky C-Clamps

Lanier LD445C Copy/Fax/Scan Machine
Mobile Blue Print Rack

HP DesignJet 500

Contents of Rack - Epson WorkForce Printer,
Polycom, Etc. (contents only)

Contents of Rack - Desk Accessories Etc.
(contents only)

(2) Warehouse Shelving Racks (racks only)
Contents of Mail Room - Office Supplies
L-Shaped Desk and Whiteboard

Bulk Lot of Office Furniture

Contents of Room - LaserJet 1600 and More
(2) Cubicle Units with U-Shaped Desks
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0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620

0621
0622
0623

0624
0625
0626

0627

0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637

0639
0643
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
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Title

(2) Cubicle Units with U-Shaped Desks
(2) Wood Bookcases 6'

(7) Computer Monitors

Werner 6' Ladder

Werner 6' Fiberglass Ladder

(3) Stools with Backrest

Quartet Magnetic Planner

Bulk Lot of Samples

GE Refrigerator/Freezer with |ce Maker

Contents of Kitchen - Dishwasher, Microwave,
Coffee Maker, Utensils

Box of Fluorescent Light Bulbs
Table, (2) Desk Chairs and Rolling Cart

Epson EX7200 Multi-Media Projector with
Case

Epson EX70 LCD Projector with Carrying Case
Asus EeeTop All-In-One Computer

(1) Fellowes Quasar Manua Wire Binding
Machine

(1) Fellowes Quasar Manua Wire Binding
Machine

Bulk Lot of 25+ Trash Bins

Epson WorkForce 1100 Inkjet Printer

(5) Office Cubicles with Desk and Storage

Two Door, Three Drawer Cabinet with Shelving
Two Door, Three Drawer Cabinet with Shelving
Two Door, Three Drawer Cabinet with Shelving
Two Door, Three Drawer Cabinet with Shelving
HP OfficeJet Pro X5779dw MFP

Black and White Picture

Wood Table with (2) Wood File Cabinets and
Chair

Bulk Lot of Office Furniture

Bulk Lot of Office Furniture

HP Color LaserJet CM2320nf MFP All-In-One
Wood Desk with Drawer

Bulk Lot of Light Wood Office Furniture
Contents of Conference Room

Box of Keyboards

Time Clocks - payChex

(5) Microwave Ovens

(2) Refrigerators with Top Freezers

Blue Office Meeting Board with Sliding Glass
Panel 11'x4'



Lot

0654
0655
0656

0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0672
0673

0674

0675

0676
0677
0678
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0716

Title

Breakroom Picnic Tables with Benches
Refrigerator with Top Freezer

Flat File Drawer Cabinet with Wood Table Top
on Casters

Bulk Lot of Office Furniture

Bulk Lot of Office Furniture

Wood Top Shop Bench with Storage on Casters
Wood Cabinet and (2) First Aid Kits

(3) Desks with Chairs and Wooden Cabinet
HP Color LaserJet Multifunction Printer

Mail Room Sorting Unit 6.5' Tal

Bulk Lot of Office Furniture

Bulk Lot of Office Furniture

Bulk Lot of Office Furniture

HP Color LaserJet and (2) Desks
Receptionists Front Counter and Contents
Whirlpool Electric 4 Burner Stove with Oven
Whirlpool Electric 4 Burner Stove with Oven
GE Stainless Steel Refrigerator Door

Mixed Lot - Table with Faucet, Shower Head,
Insulation and More

Mixed Lot - Metal Taable with Xmas Decor,
TV Stand and More

Mixed Lot - Book Cases, Chairs, Cabinets and
More

GE Free Standing Gas Range Stainless Steel
GE Stainless Steel Replacement Door
GE Stainless Steel Dishwasher

Bulk Lot of Hand Tools

(6) Levels

(8+) Levels

(10) Crow Bars

Ridgid No. 5 Pipe Wrench

Rebar Bender

(2) Pick Axes

(7) Hand Saws with Accessories

(2) Sledge Hammers

Lug-All 4000-20 Wratchet Hoist
Lug-All 4000-20 Wratchet Hoist

Lot of Landscaping Tools

(3) Snow Shovels

(7+) Drywall Squares

(7) Drywall Squares

Tool Pro Banjo Taper
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Lot

0719
0721
0722
0724

0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730

0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740

0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0751

0752

0753
0754
0759
0760
0762
0763
0764
0766
0767
0768
0769
0770
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Title

(2) Banding Crimpers and Banding Lace
(10+) Concrete Trowels

Band Saw Blades

Mini Tote with (8) 10TPI Milwaukee Band Saw
Blades

Bulk Lot of Senco #2 Bits

10 Piece Allen Wrench Set

Drill Bit Set (incomplete)

(2) Toteswith Hand Tools
Letter and Number Stamping Set

(2) Rivet Fasteners and (2) Crimperswith
Rivets

Skillsaw 7-1/4" Circular Saw

Skillsaw 7-1/4" Circular Saw

Black and Decker 3/03/100 Reciprocating Saw
Black and Decker 16 Gauge Nibbler

Bosch PR20EV S Palm Router

Grabber Rocker 4063 Screw Gun

(3) Bluemax Airless Hoses with (2) Boxes of
Fittings

(5) "Notice" Signs

(5+) "Tresspassers' Signs

(6) Signs

(3) 10" Heavy Duty Casters

Air Systems Co-91 Sensor Replacement Kit
Cox Pneumatic Applicator

(7) O-Ring Replacement Kits

Grease Gun and Electrical Parts Kits

Bulk Lot; Hole Saw Bits and More with (4)
Hardware Organizers

Bulk Lot; Hole Saw Bits and Maore with (5)
Hardware Organizers

(13) Hardware Organizer Bins

(8) Pressure Gauges with (15+) Hardware Bins
Bulk Lot of Brooms

(3) Snow Shovels and Smaller Shovel
(8) Scrapers

(13+) Pony Bars and Parts

(13) 9'x2" Metal Pipes/Poles

(2) Heavy Duty Mounts

(2) Heavy Duty Mounts

(2) Heavy Duty Mounts

Heavy Duty 26' Rigging Sling

(2) Rigging Slings with Hardware



Lot

0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
0794
0795
0796

0797

0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805

0807
0808

0809

0810
0811
0812

Title

(2) Rigging Slings with Hardware
Rigging Sling with Hardware

(2) Rigging Slings with Hardware

(2) Rigging Slings with Hardware

(2) Rigging Slings with Hardware

(2) Rigging Slings with Hardware

(2) Rigging Slings with Hardware

(2) Rigging Slings with Hardware

(2) Rigging Slings with Hardware

(3) Riggings Straps

(2) 6" Heavy Duty Rigging Slings

(7) 6" Heavy Duty Rigging Slings
38"x25" Portable Wood Chest

11'x4.5' Steel Frame Bench

17'x3-1/4' Rail Mounted Steel Frame Bench
Portable Wood Work Bench with Storage
4,000 Ibs 12.5' Crane Jib

4,000 Ibs 12.5' Crane Jib

(6) 22" Steel Brackets

Pallet Jack (not working)

Box of Heavy Duty I-Rings and Clevis
(2) Sections of 14' Pallet Racking (no contents)

Contents of Racking; (50+) Boxes of Simpson
Strong Tie Hardware

Contents of Racking; (50+) Boxes of Simpson
Strong Tie Hardware

(25+) Boxes of Simpson Strong Tie Hardware
(40) Boxes of Simpson Strong Tie Hardware
(50+) Boxes of Simpson Strong Tie Hardware
(10+) Boxes of Simpson Strong Tie Hardware
(2) Sections of 14' Pallet Racking (no contents)
Metal Lockers6' x 3

Meta Lockers6' x 3

Bulk Lot; PVC and Steel Pipein Forkliftable
Wood Oraganizer

(4+) Boxes of Monaco Pipe Insulator

Double Sided Hardware Bin Storage with
Copper/Steel Pipe Fittings - 11'x8' Tall

Double Sided Hardware Bin Storage with Pipe
Fittings and Insulators - 11'x8' Tall

7'x8' Wood Shelving Unit with Hardware
8'x4' Steel Table with Hardware

Portable Work Bench, Pipe Organizer and Steel
Frame Table
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0813

0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825

0826
0827
0828

0829

0830
0831
0832
0832A
0833

0834
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844
0845
0846
0847

0848
0850
0851
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Title

6' Wide Material Rack with Steel Pipesand
Thread

3x3.5' Steel Forkliftable Cage

3 Stedl Utility Cart with Hardware
8' Parts Organizer with Pipe Fittings
4'x6' Wood Shelf

(2) Boxes of 2"- 4" PV C Pipe Fittings
Crate Full of Steel Pipe

Crate Full of Steel Conduit/Fittings
Sterling Sanibel Self-Rimming Sink
Sterling Sanibel Self-Rimming Sink
Sterling Sanibel Self-Rimming Sink
(40+) Electrical Conduit Pipes

(2) Steel Shelf Full of Cable Stackers, Conduit
and Hardware

(2) Chests of Drawers, (1) Lockable Cabinet
11'x6' Wood Shelf with Electrical Hardware

11'x6' Double Sided Wood Shelf with
Electrica Hardware

11'x6' Double Sided Wood Parts Storage with
Electrical Hardware

11'x6' Wood Shelf with Electrical Hardware
4'x6' Wood Shelf with Ducting

7' Portable Wood Work Bench with Storage
Bulk Lot; Air Duct Vents

(1) Section of 8' Pallet Racking with Bulk Air
Vent Ducting

7'x4' Portable Wood Work Bench with Contents
Spraytech Advantage EPX 2455 Paint Sprayer
Contents of Paint Booth

(15+) 5 Gallon Buckets of Paints

11'x8' Tall Wood Shelf Unit with Contents
(30+) Bags of Easy Sand 5 Patching Compound
(300+) Wood Frame Stands

Powermatic PM1900TX Dust Collector

8'x6' Tal Wood A-Frame Glass Rack

8'x6' Tal Wood A-Frame Glass Rack

Pallet Racking; (1) 14' Upright

(2) Side By Side Full Length Lockers

Bulk Lot; 9.5' Pallet Racking Full of Electrical
Hardware, Sealant, Tile and More

8' Steel Rack
(9) Boxes of Sealant and Hardware

Bulk Lot; Work Bench, Cabinet and Portable
Chest Full of Chrome Hardware



Lot
0852

0853

0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0863A
0864

0865
0866

0867
0868

0869
0870
0871

0873
0874
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881
0882

0886
0887
0888
0889
0889A
0890
0890A
0891
0891A

Title
Bulk Lot; 12" Work Bench/Organizer Full of
Electrical Fittings

8'x3' Work Bench with Hardware, Tools and
Fittings

(4) Bathtubs with Walls

(1) Sterling Accord 30" Bathtub in Box

(1) Sterling Accord 30" Bathtub in Box

(1) Sterling Accord 30" Bathtub in Box

(1) Sterling Accord 30" Bathtub in Box

(2) Sterling Accord 30" Bathtub in Box

(2) Sterling Accord 30" Bathtub in Box

(1) Sterling Accord 30" Bathtub in Box

Bulk Lot; Steel Frames, Stedl Stairs and More

(40) JL Industries 9fD-14140G Breaker Boxes
Patton 30" Shop Fan

Bulk Lot; (2) Lockable Cabinets, Steel, Access
Stairs

Whirlpool Dishwasher (damaged)

Bulk Lot; Bosch Washing Machine, Fittings,
Duct Fan, Tile, HD Utility Cart and More

(40+) 10'x4' Fiberglass Duct Board

8'x4' Portable Work Bench with Electrica
Hardware, Fittings, Duct Tape and More

(2) 8 Material Carts
13' Wide x 12' Tall Cantilevered Material Rack

8 x 9 x 7' Tal Steel Material Rack with
Contents

Lumber; 12-18' 5x2's/ (20) 13' Truss
5' Wood Shelf Unit with Lumber

(8+) Buckets of Nails and Hardware
(15) Sheets of 10'x4' Gypsum Board
Wood Podium with Storage

Steel Frame Table and Lockable Cage
8 Work Bench with Hardware

Greenlee Portable Pipe Rack with Inventory of
Steel

FramePro 2,000 |bs Cart / Dolly

7 Wood Work Bench with Hardware

3' Portable Lockable Cabinet with Hardware
(1) 65'x15' Wood Construction Platform
Black and Decker 6816 Bench Grinder

(2) 65'x15 Wood Construction Platform
Electrical Conduit with Organizer

(1) 65'x9' Wood Construction Platform

(2) Work Tables with Lighting Hardware
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0892
0892A
0893
0893A
0894
0894A
0895A
0896A
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Title

(1) 65'x9" Wood Construction Platform
Cast Iron Pipe Fittings with Organizer
(1) 65'x9 Wood Construction Platform
Portable Electrical Spool Reel

(1) 65'x9' Wood Construction Platform
Bulk Lot of 1" Electrical Conduit
Bulk Lot of Cat 5 Cable

Shelf Rack with Electrical Conduit
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Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Monday, February 27th.

Payment are NOT charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoice. Buyersin
default will be charged a 15% re-listing fee.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

Forklift Loading: Loading assistance will be available at Auctioneer's discretion. Wait times may occur.
Removal of Items, 4 Days. BRING COPY OF PAID INVOICE.

Wednesday, March 1st from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm
Thursday, March 2nd from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm
Friday, March 3rd from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

NO WEEKEND PICKUP

Monday, March 6th from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further
rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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